

Bombay Stock Exchange 25th Floor, P.J. Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code # 530075 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 5th Floor, Exchange Plaza, Bandra – Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 Scrip Code : Selan (Equity)

01 July 2019

Dear Sir :

Subject: Daily Reporting of Buy-back of the Equity Shares – Selan Exploration Technology Limited

Please find below the daily reporting in respect of the captioned offer as stipulated under Regulation 18(i) of the Buyback Regulations, 2018 regarding the equity shares bought back on 01 July 2019.

Name of the Broker	<u>Mode of</u> <u>acquired</u> <u>shares</u>	Number of Equity Shares Bought Back on (01/07/2019)		Total shares bought	*Average Price of Acquisition (Rs.)
		BSE	NSE	back	
Batlivala & Karani	Demat	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Securities India Pvt. Ltd	Physical	Nil	Nil		
Total (A)		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Cumulative Equity Shares hought as on Yesterclay (B)					12,00,000
Less : Quantity Closed out Today(C)					Nil
Quantity Closed out as on Yesterday (D)					Nil
Total Quantity closed out(C+D=E)					Nil
Total Equity Shares bought back as on 01/07/2019 (A) +(B) – (E)					12,00,000

Note:

1.*The above average price of acquisition does not include brokerage, securities transaction tax, other applicable taxes, exchange transaction charges, stamp duty, SEBI turnover fees and other charges as charged in terms of the Contract note relating to the above transaction(s).

2. The above information is subject to settlement as per the existing rules for secondary market transactions of the Stock Exchanges and verification of Equity Shares bought back, wherever applicable. Kindly take note of the above on record.

For Selan Exploration Technology Limited

Agnihotii Pooja Agnihotri

Pooja Agnihotri V Company Secretary

Registered Office: J - 47 / 1, SHYAM VIHAR DINDARPUR, NAJAFGARH NEW DELHI - 110 043 CINNo.: L74899DL1985PLC021445 Email: dmin@sel anoil.com Web::www.selanoil.com

Corporate Office: UNG 171 1106, TOWER B MILLENNIUM PLAZA SUSHANT LOK, PHASE-I GURUGRAM - 122 002 HARYANA Telefax: 4200326